
  

 

Time

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:20 PM

1:00 PM

01:15 PM

02:00 PM

02:40 PM

03:15 PM

Copyright Professional Training Association 2022

Attendance was monitored by instructor using visual presence, voice Q&A, polls, and surveys. Supporting 

documentation is available upon request.

Welcome & Intro to Workshop

Commonly used terminology

Dewatering –  belt press, belt filter press, centrifuge, screw press, chemical mixing

Drying & incineration, 

Lime Stabilization

Composting

Break

"Biosolids Treatment" Online Workshop

Live Online

Agenda

Instructor: James Lee

Material Covered   

Adjourn


