

"Biosolids Treatment" Online Workshop

Live Online

Agenda

Instructor: James Lee

Time	Material Covered
12:00 PM	Welcome & Intro to Workshop
12:05 PM	Commonly used terminology
12:20 PM	Dewatering – belt press, belt filter press, centrifuge, screw press, chemical mixing
1:00 PM	Break
01:15 PM	Drying & incineration,
02:00 PM	Lime Stabilization
02:40 PM	Composting
03:15 PM	Adjourn

Copyright Professional Training Association 2022

Attendance was monitored by instructor using visual presence, voice Q&A, polls, and surveys. Supporting documentation is available upon request.